Kelly KLS-8080N/NPS/NA
High-current Opto-isolated sinusoidal BLDC Motor Controllers
User Manual
Devices Supported:
Model（-8080N/NPS/NA）:
KLS72501 KLS72601 KLS72701 KLS72801 KLS72101
KLS72121
KLS84501 KLS84601 KLS84701 KLS84901 KLS84111

NA: Suitable for BLDC motor with ABZ encoders.
6
Kelly KLS-8080N/NPS/NA Sinusoidal Brushless Motor Controller
Model
(-8080N/NPS/NA)
60 seconds
Current
Continuous
Current
Battery
Voltage
Max Operating
Voltage
Cooling
Type*
KLS72501 500A 200A 24-72V 86V A
KLS72501 500A 300A 24-72V 86V B
KLS72601 600A 240A 24-72V 86V A
KLS72601 600A 360A 24-72V 86V B
KLS72701 700A 280A 24-72V 86V A
KLS72701 700A 420A 24-72V 86V B
KLS72801 800A 320A 24-72V 86V A
KLS72801 800A 480A 24-72V 86V B
KLS72101 1000A 400A 24-72V 86V A
KLS72101 1000A 600A 24-72V 86V B
KLS72121 1200A 480A 24-72V 86V A
KLS72121 1200A 720A 24-72V 86V B
KLS84501 500A 200A 24-84V 100V A
KLS84501 500A 300A 24-84V 100V B
KLS84601 600A 240A 24-84V 100V A
KLS84601 600A 360A 24-84V 100V B
KLS84701 700A 280A 24-84V 100V A
KLS84701 700A 420A 24-84V 100V B
KLS84901 800A 360A 24-84V 100V A
KLS84901 900A 540A 24-84V 100V B
KLS84111 1100A 440A 24-84V 100V A
KLS84111 1000A 660A 24-84V 100V B
KLS84121 1200A 480A 24-84V 100V A
KLS84121 1200A 720A 24-84V 100V B
KLS96401 1200A 160A 24-96V 115V A
KLS96401 400A 240A 24-96V 115V B
KLS96501 500A 200A 24-96V 115V A
KLS96501 500A 300A 24-96V 115V B
KLS96601 600A 240A 24-96V 115V A
KLS96601 600A 360A 24-96V 115V B
KLS96701 700A 280A 24-96V 115V A
KLS96701 700A 420A 24-96V 115V B
KLS96901** 900A 360A 24-96V 115V A
KLS96901** 900A 540A 24-96V 115V B
7
KLS96111** 1100AA 440A 24-96V 115V A
KLS96111** 1100A 660A 24-96V 115V B
KLS12401 400A 160A 24-120V 140V A
KLS12401 400 240A 24-120V 140V B
KLS12501 500A 200A 24-120V 140V A
KLS12501 500A 300A 24-120V 140V B
KLS12601 600A 240A 24-120V 140V A
KLS12601 600A 360A 24-120V 140V B
KLS12701 700A 280A 24-120V 140V A
KLS12701 700A 420A 24-120V 140V B
KLS12901** 900A 360A 24-120V 140V A
KLS12901** 900A 540A 24-120V 140V B
KLS12111** 1100A 440A 24-120V 140V A
KLS12111** 1100A 660A 24-120V 140V B
KLS14351 350A 140A 24-144V 173V A
KLS14351 350A 210A 24-144V 173V B
KLS14401 400A 160A 24-144V 173V A
KLS14401 400A 240A 24-144V 173V B
KLS14551 550A 220A 24-144V 173V A
KLS14551 550A 330A 24-144V 173V B
KLS14601** 600A 240A 24-144V 173V A
KLS14601** 600A 360A 24-144V 173V B
KLS14751** 750A 300A 24-144V 173V A
KLS14751** 750A 450A 24-144V 173V B
KLS14101** 1000A 400A 24-144V 173V A
KLS14101** 1000A 600A 24-144V 173V B
KLS16401 400A 160A 24-168V 200V A
KLS16401 400A 240A 24-168V 200V B
KLS16601** 600A 240A 24-168V 200V A
KLS16601** 600A 360A 24-168V 200V B
KLS16751** 750A 300A 24-168V 200V A
KLS16751** 750A 450A 24-168V 200V B
KLS16901** 900A 360A 24-168V 200V A
KLS16901** 900A 540A 24-168V 200V B
Note *: Two types of cooling heatsink.
A: Aluminum Heatsink   B: Aluminum Liquid Cooling Heatsink
**: Sealed aluminum Housing included.